REPORTS:
Individual Report

WRESTLER MANAGER

Wrestler (1) Tap on “Team Report”

ll Team Report

@l Wrestler Weigh-In (2) Tap on the wrestlers name for an
individual report

TOURNAMENT MANAGER

< Team Repo! =2
Tournaments
We class 07-01-2015 06-30-2015 06-29-2015 06-26-2015 06-25-2015
Tournament Weigh'ln Smith, John |/ 112.8 112.6 1128 * 1131
——— Clark, Scott 120 1198 1201 119.8 *120.3
Jacob, Don 132 1318 1316 1317 1319 %1322
Preferences
FAQ
Feedback
About
(3) This report is an individual report. It displays the weight of one
— ] Logout individual for each weigh-in. The weight with the star next to it

represents the “official weight” of the individual.

Roster

Smith, John Target Weigh Class Min Weight
119

Clark, Scott =
a CO
* [} [ |

Jacob, Don i Wariing =

06-29-2015
06-26-2015
06-25-2015

P.18



